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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development

CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard
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Funding by Program
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kk
B Drawn Amt Grantee*

Program Area

Drawn**
CDBG $2,831,245.92
HOME $346,957.44
CDBG-R $374,812.71
HPRP $572,490.17

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee*
$1,790,932.81
$964,384.10
$46,187.29
$71,324.83

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$67,805.27
$252,823.61
$0.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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